
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

5/1(月) 晴れのち一時雨 20.3 10.1 2,926 102,995 102,995 73,095 140.9

5/2(火) 晴れ 15.7 11.0 2,924 102,925 205,920 146,190 140.9

5/3(水) 晴れ 19.8 12.5 2,859 100,637 306,557 219,285 139.8

5/4(木) 晴れ 22.4 12.8 1,416 49,843 356,400 292,380 121.9

5/5(金) 晴れ時々曇り 24.2 9.6 2,745 96,624 453,024 365,475 124.0

5/6(土) 雨 17.2 0.0 243 8,554 461,578 438,570 105.2

5/7(日) 雨 17.1 0.0 893 31,434 493,011 511,665 96.4

5/8(月) 晴れ時々雨 11.0 1.3 1,256 44,211 537,222 584,761 91.9

5/9(火) 晴れ 18.2 13.5 3,205 112,816 650,038 657,856 98.8

5/10(水) 晴れ 17.8 12.5 2,946 103,699 753,738 730,951 103.1

5/11(木) 晴れ 16.1 12.7 3,046 107,219 860,957 804,046 107.1

5/12(金) 晴れ 16.8 13.5 3,249 114,365 975,322 877,141 111.2

5/13(土) 晴れ時々曇り 21.8 10.4 2,667 93,878 1,069,200 950,236 112.5

5/14(日) 曇り一時雨 22.2 0.9 1,510 53,152 1,122,352 1,023,331 109.7

5/15(月) 曇り一時雨 19.5 0.5 802 28,230 1,150,582 1,096,426 104.9

5/16(火) 晴れ 19.8 9.2 2,673 94,090 1,244,672 1,169,521 106.4

5/17(水) 晴れ 26.0 12.3 2,992 105,318 1,349,990 1,242,616 108.6

5/18(木)晴れのち時々曇り27.3 10.2 2,819 99,229 1,449,219 1,315,711 110.1

5/19(金) 曇り一時雨 19.1 0.0 544 19,149 1,468,368 1,388,806 105.7

5/20(土) 晴れ 26.0 12.7 3,065 107,888 1,576,256 1,461,901 107.8

5/21(日) 曇り時々晴れ 21.3 5.4 2,307 81,206 1,657,462 1,534,996 108.0

5/22(月) 曇り時々晴れ 19.9 3.4 1,881 66,211 1,723,674 1,608,092 107.2

5/23(火) 曇り一時雨 18.2 5.0 1,828 64,346 1,788,019 1,681,187 106.4

5/24(水) 晴れ一時雨 17.6 10.2 2,929 103,101 1,891,120 1,754,282 107.8

5/25(木)晴れのち時々曇り 21.0 11.4 2,952 103,910 1,995,030 1,827,377 109.2

5/26(金) 曇りのち一時雨 22.3 3.2 1,027 36,150 2,031,181 1,900,472 106.9

5/27(土) 晴れ時々曇り 24.4 10.7 2,909 102,397 2,133,578 1,973,567 108.1

5/28(日) 曇り時々雨 20.6 0.0 610 21,472 2,155,050 2,046,662 105.3

5/29(月) 曇り時々雨 19.2 0.0 360 12,672 2,167,722 2,119,757 102.3

5/30(火) 晴れ時々曇り 18.8 4.2 1,544 54,349 2,222,070 2,192,852 101.3

5/31(水) 晴れ 20.3 13.1 3,119 109,789 2,331,859 2,265,947 102.9

℃ h 66246.0

20.1 7.49 2137.0

4.87 2115.0

6.3

実績平均(/日) ¥75,221

  月目標値(/日) ¥73,095

月合計 ¥2,331,859
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